Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

ICatarinense de Motocross 2011 - 22 Etapa

85cc S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ._._.
Prova 2/10/2011 15:30. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:48:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:39.340 +1.757 15:55:42.208
(3) HALLEX DALFOVO 6 1:40.064 +2.481 15:57:22.272 (80) ALEXANDRE HOLTMAN
1 15:49:01.435 7 1:38.992 +1.409 15:59:01.264 1 15:49:07.515
2 1:35.902 +1.359 15:50:37.337 8 1:39.415 +1.832 16:00:40.679 2 1:59.480 +0.664 15:51:06.995
3 1:36.404 +1.861 15:52:13.741 9 1:40.038 +2.455 16:02:20.717 3 1:58.816 15:53:05.811
4 1:36.065 +1.522 15:53:49.806 10 1:38.457 +0.874 16:03:59.174 4 2:31.992 +33.176 15:55:37.803
5 1:34.543 15:55:24.349 1 1:37.583 16:05:36.757 5 2:04.528 +5.712 15:57:42.331
6 1:34.877 +0.334 15:56:59.226 12 1:39.883 +2.300 16:07:16.640 6 2:04.225 +5.409 15:59:46.556
7 1:35.682 +1.139 15:58:34.908 13 1:42.553 +4.970 16:08:59.193 7 2:04.233 +5.417 16:01:50.789
8 1:36.329 +1.786 16:00:11.237 8 2:08.561 +9.745 16:03:59.350
9 1:36.826 +2.283 16:01:48.063 (75) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO 9 2:12.663 +13.847 16:06:12.013
10 1:35.232 +0.689 16:03:23.295 1 15:49:04.048 10 2:11.131 +12.315 16:08:23.144
1 1:35.867 +1.324 16:04:59.162 2 1:40.137 +2.007 15:50:44.185
12 1:35.926 +1.383 16:06:35.088 3 1:39.284 +1.154 15:52:23.469
13 1:36.798 +2.255 16:08:11.886 4 1:38.615 +0.485 15:54:02.084
5 1:38.130 15:55:40.214
(8) JOSE BRAYAN 6 1:38.145 +0.015 15:57:18.359
1 15:49:01.011 7 1:38.430 +0.300 15:58:56.789
2 1:36.150 +0.726 15:50:37.161 8 1:38.853 +0.723 16:00:35.642
3 1:36.194 +0.770 15:52:13.355 9 1:40.253 +2.123 16:02:15.895
4 1:36.249 +0.825 15:53:49.604 10 1:40.257 +2.127 16:03:56.152
5 1:36.006 +0.582 15:55:25.610 11 1:40.948 +2.818 16:05:37.100
6 1:35.909 +0.485 15:57:01.519 12 1:45.124 +6.994 16:07:22.224
7 1:36.546 +1.122 15:58:38.065 13 1:58.705 +20.575 16:09:20.929
8 1:37.601 +2.177 16:00:15.666
9 1:35.424 16:01:51.090 (72) JOAO GABRIEL DA VEIGA
10 1:36.942 +1.518 16:03:28.032 1 15:49:05.138
1 1:35.535 +0.111 16:05:03.567 2 1:51.660 +0.504 15:50:56.798
12 1:35.688 +0.264 16:06:39.255 3 1:51.156 15:52:47.954
13 1:36.500 +1.076 16:08:15.755 4 1:51.436 +0.280 15:54:39.390
5 1:52.703 +1.547 15:56:32.093
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA 6 1:52.551 +1.395 15:58:24.644
1 15:49:02.394 7 1:54.542 +3.386 16:00:19.186
2 1:35.991 +0.583 15:50:38.385 8 1:52.961 +1.805 16:02:12.147
3 1:36.697 +1.289 15:52:15.082 9 1:53.810 +2.654 16:04:05.957
4 1:36.219 +0.811 15:53:51.301 10 1:53.585 +2.429 16:05:59.542
5 1:35.893 +0.485 15:55:27.194 11 1:52.502 +1.346 16:07:52.044
6 1:36.218 +0.810 15:57:03.412 12 1:55.640 +4.484 16:09:47.684
7 1:35.877 +0.469 15:58:39.289
8 1:37.045 +1.637 16:00:16.334 (7) IGOR POFFO NAU
9 1:35.740 +0.332 16:01:52.074 1 15:49:06.844
10 1:36.587 +1.179 16:03:28.661 2 1:54.745 +2.603 15:51:01.589
11 1:36.494 +1.086 16:05:05.155 3 1:54.157 +2.015 15:52:55.746
12 1:35.877 +0.469 16:06:41.032 4 1:52.995 +0.853 15:54:48.741
13 1:35.408 16:08:16.440 5 1:52.473 +0.331 15:56:41.214
6 1:52.544 +0.402 15:58:33.758
(113) ARTHUR TODESCHINI 7 1:55.193 +3.051 16:00:28.951
1 15:49.03.392 8 1:56.041 +3.899 16:02:24.992
2 1:39.062 +2.083 15:50:42.454 9 1:52.529 +0.387 16:04:17.521
3 1:39.422 +2.443 15:52:21.876 10 1:52.923 +0.781 16:06:10.444
4 1:38.137 +1.158 15:54:00.013 1 1:52.142 16:08:02.586
5 1:39.225 +2.246 15:55:39.238 12 1:53.197 +1.055 16:09:55.783
6 1:37.075 +0.096 15:57:16.313
7 1:36.979 15:58:53.292 (16) VINICIUS DOEGE FRONZA
8 1:38.921 +1.942 16:00:32.213 1 15:49:05.960
9 1:38.280 +1.301 16:02:10.493 2 1:54.509 +2.116 15:51:00.469
10 1:39.185 +2.206 16:03:49.678 3 1:53.419 +1.026 15:52:53.888
1 1:39.299 +2.320 16:05:28.977 4 1:53.761 +1.368 15:54:47.649
12 1:39.343 +2.364 16:07:08.320 5 1:52.682 +0.289 15:56:40.331
13 1:40.964 +3.985 16:08:49.284 6 1:52.711 +0.318 15:58:33.042
7 1:54.919 +2.526 16:00:27.961
(28) KAUE VIEIRA 8 1:55.511 +3.118 16:02:23.472
1 15:49:03.592 9 1:54.584 +2.191 16:04:18.056
2 1:39.898 +2.315 15:50:43.490 10 1:54.137 +1.744 16:06:12.193
3 1:39.446 +1.863 15:52:22.936 1 1:52.393 16:08:04.586
4 1:39.932 +2.349 15:54:02.868 12 1:58.905 +6.512 16:10:03.491
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